SECOMAX
TM
 PCD
CUT TO PERFECTION
�
SECOMAX
TM
 PCD

shoulder
milling
Reference Dc Insert
R217.69-1612.0-09-1A 12 1 0.2 37500
XOEX09
R217.69-1416.0-09-2A 16 2 0.3 32400
R217.69-1616.0-09-2A 16 2 0.2 32400
R217.69-1820.0-09-2A 20 2 0.4 29000
R217.69-2020.0-09-2A 20 2 0.4 29000
R217.69-2225.0-09-3A 25 3 0.6 26000
R217.69-2525.0-09-3A 25 3 0.6 26000
R217.69-3032.0-09-3A 32 3 1 22900
R217.69-3232.0-09-3A 32 3 1.2 22900
R217.69-2020.3-09TA 20 3 0.2 29000
R217.69-2525.3-09TA 25 4 0.4 26000
R220.69-0040-09-4A 40 4 0.3 20500
R220.69-0050-09-5A 50 5 0.4 18300
R220.69-0040-09-6A 40 6 0.3 20500
R220.69-0050-09-7A 50 7 0.4 18300
R220.69-0063-09-8A 63 8 0.5 16300
R220.69-0080-09-10A 80 10 1 14400
R220.69-0100-09-12A 100 12 1.6 12300
R217.69-1820.0-12-2A 20 2 0.3 23200
XOEX12
R217.69-2020.0-12-2A 20 2 0.4 23200
R217.69-2225.0-12-2A 25 2 0.5 20800
R217.69-2525.0-12-2A 25 2 0.6 20800
R217.69-2525.0-12-3A 25 3 0.6 20800
R217.69-3032.0-12-3A 32 3 1 18400
R217.69-3232.0-12-3A 32 3 1.2 18400
R217.69-0320.2-12-2 20 2 0.3 23200
R217.69-0325.2-12-3 25 3 0.4 20800
R217.69-0332.2-12-4 32 4 0.4 18400
R217.69-2020.3-12-2A 20 2 0.2 23200
R217.69-2525.3-12-3A 25 3 0.4 20800
R217.69-3232.3-12-3A 32 3 0.6 18400
R217.69-3232.3-12-4A 32 4 0.6 18400
R217.69-2025.3S-12-3A 25 3 0.3 20800
R217.69-2532.3S-12-4A 32 4 0.5 18400
R217.69-3240.3S-12-5A 40 5 0.8 16400
R217.69-1020.RE-12-2A 20 2 0.1 23200
R217.69-1225.RE-12-3A 25 3 0.1 20800
R217.69-1632.RE-12-3A 32 3 0.2 18400
R217.69-1632.RE-12-4A 32 4 0.2 18400
R220.69-0125-12-8C 125 8 3.1 9200
R220.69-8160-12-10C 160 10 5 8200
R220.69-8200-12-12C 200 12 7.5 7300
R220.69-8250-12-16C 250 16 13 6500
Face milling Reference Dc Insert
R220.53-0032-09-4A 32 4 0.2 19800
SE..09T3
R220.53-0040-09-4A 40 4 0.4 17700
R220.53-0050-09-5A 50 5 0.4 15800
R220.53-0063-09-6A 63 6 0.6 14100
R220.53-0080-09-6A 80 6 1.2 12500
R220.53-0100-09-7A 100 7 1.8 11200
R220.53-0040-09-5A 40 5 0.4 17700
R220.53-0050-09-6A 50 6 0.4 15800
R220.53-0063-09-7A 63 7 0.6 14100
R220.53-0080-09-8A 80 8 1.2 12500
R220.53-0100-09-10A 100 10 1.8 11200
R220.53-0080-09-5C 80 5 1.65 7400
R220.53-0100-09-6C 100 6 2.56 6600
R220.53-0125-09-8C 125 8 4.19 5900
R220.53-8160-09-10C 160 10 6.6 5200
R220.53-8200-09-12C 200 12 9.55 4700
R220.53-8250-09-16C 250 16 17.26 4200
R220.53-8160-09-7C 160 7 6.54 5200
R220.53-8200-09-8C 200 8 9.42 4700
R220.53-8250-09-10C 250 10 17.11 4200
R220.53-8315-09-12C 315 12 32.76 3700
R220.53-8400-09-16C 400 16 51.3 3300
R220.53-8500-09-20C 500 20 80.7 2900
R220.53-0080-09-6C 80 6 1.67 7400
R220.53-0100-09-8C 100 8 2.58 6600
R220.53-0125-09-10C 125 10 4.23 5900
R220.53-8160-09-14C 160 14 6.63 5200
R217.53-2020.3S-09-2A 20 2 0.2 25100
R217.53-2025.3S-09-3A 25 3 0.3 22400
R217.53-2032.3S-09-4A 32 4 0.4 19800
MILLING CUTTER PROGRAMME